
Adapted 8Ds methodology in
manufacturing industries for

securing customer’s need
by Tri Wahjoedi

Submission date: 10-Dec-2021 04:20PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1726440772
File name: logy_in_manufacturing_industries_for_securing_customers_need.pdf (308.18K)
Word count: 2877
Character count: 14681



1
1

1

2

3

3
3

3

4

5

6

7



1

1





3

6

7



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

Adapted 8Ds methodology in manufacturing industries for
securing customer’s need
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Min Zhang, Wei Wang, Thong Ngee Goh, Zhen
He. "Comprehensive Six Sigma application: a
case study", Production Planning & Control,
2014
Publication

connection.ebscohost.com
Internet Source

Rajeev Rathi, Maddireddy Chandra Gopi
Reddy, Annam Lakshmi Narayana, Utlapalli
Lakshmi Narayana, Md Saeedur Rahman.
"Investigation and implementation of 8D
methodology in a manufacturing system",
Materials Today: Proceedings, 2021
Publication

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Harrisburg University of Science
and Technology
Student Paper

repositorio-aberto.up.pt



6 2%

7 2%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 2%

Internet Source

Submitted to Bridgepoint Education
Student Paper


